REGISTER OF PROPOSALS

Solicitation #PD 16-17.012— Escambia County, Florida Investment Banking Services

RFP due Date & Time: Wednesday, November 30, 2016 @ 2:00 p.m. CST

COMPANY NAME

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

CONTACT PERSON

Citi Global Markets, Inc.

813-227-2057

kevin.dempsey@ociti.com

Kevin Dempsey

RBC Capital Markets LLC

727-895-8871

julie.santamaria@rbbcm.com

Julie Santamaria

Raymond James & Assoc., Inc.

727-567-1101

Betsy-hedden-
shafer@raymondjames.com

Betsy Hedden Shafer

Fifth Third Securities

312-704-4956

Aleks.granchalek@53.com

Alex Granchalek

Stifel, Nicolaus & Co., Inc.

407-956-6804

bugalloa@stifel.com

Alex Bugallo

Fidelity Capital Markets

770-657-1215

eurial.bennett@fm.com

Eurial Bennett

J.P. Morgan Securities LLC

407-843-0624

Nathaniel.johnson@jpmorgan.

com

Nathaniel Johnson

Cabrera Capital Markets

312-236-8888

bbking@cabrera.capital.com

Brian King

Bank of America

321-527-7816

Coleman.w.cordell@bank.com

Coleman Cordell

Wells Bank NA Municipal Fargo

727-953-1072

Michael.olliff@wellsfargo.com

J. Michael Olliff

SUBMITTALS RECEIVED BY:

Claudia Simmons, Purchasing Manager

DATE: Nov. 30, 2016

SUBMITTALS NOTED BY:

Lori Kistler, Senior Office Support Assistant

DATE: Nov 30, 2016

>

Wednesday 12/01/2016 @ 9:30am CST
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